

O.S. 05 of 2016

Order No. 38

Dated: 10.09.2024

Today is fixed for S/R,A/D, filing W/S and copy service.

Plaintiff files hazira. Defendant no. 2(a)(b) files adjournment petition, time is allowed.

W/S has been filed on earlier dated.

Ld. P.O. is busy at Ld. District Judge bail filing.

As per resolution taken by local bar the case is adjourned today.

Fix 16-12-2024 for S/R,A/D, filing W/S and copy service.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore