

OS 05 OF 2016

Order No. 42

Dated: 19-08---2025

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D & filing w/s and copy service .

Petitioner & Respondent file hazira .

No S/R is received .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 01-12- 2025 for S/R and A/D & filing w/s and copy service

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore