

OS 151 OF 2016

Order No. 43

Dated: 01-12--2025

Today is fixed for S/R &A/D op no 3&4 and filnig w/s by op no 1&2abcd .
Petitioner and op no 1 file hazira .

OP no 2 (a b c d) taken no steps .Both are w/s not filed .

Po is busy in the District judge bail file .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 30-01- 2026 for S/R &A/D op no 3&4 and filing w/s by op no 1&2abcd .

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore